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            Day Tickets 

            Discover over 1,100 years of history at Britain's Ultimate Historical Experience, action-packed with live shows, extraordinary events, stunning grounds and gardens and rich history.
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                £80pp
        

    


    

    
        
            Easter Short Breaks

            After an exciting day at Warwick Castle, why not continue your Easter adventure with an overnight stay? Starting March 22nd, enjoy a unique sleepover experience in our Woodland Lodges. The perfect place to be dined and entertained like royalty! 
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            Warwick Castle + 2 more attractions! 

            Save up to £36 and create the ultimate family day out by combining your Warwick Castle ticket with 2 attractions out of: Cadbury World,  National SEA LFE Centre Birmingham and LEGOLAND Discovery Centre Birmingham.
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            Merlin Annual Pass

            Treat yourself and lock in a year of EPIC at the UK’s BIGGEST attractions with a Merlin Annual Pass!
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            WHAT'S ON THIS EASTER

        
            
                	Join the Easter fun with our brand-new Dragon Egg Hunt! Explore the Dragon Knight School, meet the Guy of Warwick on horseback, encounter a baby dragon, and discover hidden mystical Dragon Eggs throughout the Castle.
	Experience an unforgettable show as majestic birds take flight before your eyes in The Falconer's Quest.
	Britain’s largest working siege machine returns to Warwick Castle in a daring, action-packed show: The Legend of the Trebuchet. 


	Step into the Realm of Zog. We're packed with activities that will amaze little dragons, including the Zog Playland and the return of Zog and the Quest for the Golden Star trail.  
	Visit the Princess Tower for an immersive storytelling experience, perfect for children aged 3 to 8. Get your free-timed ticket. 
	Get lost in time in the Horrible Histories Maze.
	Join our expert team of Historians for a free guided tour of Warwick’s past.
	Journey through the exquisite Great Hall, State Rooms, and Royal Weekend Party.
	Indulge in a tasty afternoon tea at the Conservatory Tea House.
	Plus, lots more!
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            Unbeatable Easter Break Deals

        
            
                After an exciting day of conquering Warwick Castle, why not extend your easter adventure with a short break! From March 22nd you can stay overnight in a unique Woodland Lodge for a truly unique sleepover experience, set upon the bank of the River Avon, the Woodland Lodges offer a tranquil overnight escape, whilst also being the perfect place to be dined and entertained like royalty! 

Don’t hold on for a last-minute Easter getaway - book now and start planning your adventure.
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            WE UNLEASH HISTORY!

        
            
                Discover over 1,100 years of extraordinary history at Warwick Castle, Britain's Ultimate Historical Experience, starring:

	Spectacular live jousting
	The UK's largest birds of prey show
	The world's first Zog Playland
	Hauntingly fun Halloween events
	The magical Christmas at the Castle
	Beautifully presented castle interiors
	Stunning, medieval-themed accommodation
	Plus a whole lot more!
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        Live and breathe Warwick's darkest history... if you dare!
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        Spectacular birds of prey, real life knights and more!
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        Experience a magical event at Warwick Castle.
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        From intimate wedding breakfasts, to magnificent receptions.
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        Take-in stunning scenery and sweeping views whilst enjoying a luxury Afternoon Tea.
    


                    
        

    






















    
        

            
                
                    
‘We found Warwick Castle to be THE perfect place for a family visit.’ 
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                Sign up to receive our email newsletters for the latest news from the castle:
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Warwick Castle operates as an agent for and on behalf of Merlin Entertainments Ltd.


    




        

    

    
    
    
    
    
    


    


            







        

        




    


        
            Book a short break

        

    












    
        BOOK A SHORT BREAK
    

    
        
        

            
                 
  
 Buy Tickets Only
            

    




      
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
                 
        
        
        
            



    

        
            BOOK A SHORT BREAK

        


        
            
                    1
                    Check-in & Check-out
            


            
                
                    
                    
                            Check In Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
                    
                            Check Out Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
            

        


        
            
                    2
                    Guest
            


            

                
                    
                        2
                        Adults
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Adults
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    

                

                
                    
                        0
                        Children
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Children
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    


                    
                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                        Child 1:
                                    
                                

                                
                                    -
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15


                                

                                years old

                            

                        

                    

                

            

        


            

        
            Search
                or

                Buy Tickets Only
        


    










    




    

    

    

    

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    




    
    





    





    
